
 
 

 
 

Department of Master of Business Administration 

Placements Consolidation Sheet of A.Y 2021-22 with 

Min-Max Package 

 
S.No A.Y Total number 

of students 
admitted 

Total 
number of 
Students 
Selected 

Package 
Maximum Per 
Year 
(Rs.in lakhs ) 

Package 

Minimum Per 

Year 

(Rs.in lakhs ) 

1 2021-22 103 78* 9.00 2.40 

 

 

 

 
S.No Name of the student placed Enrollment 

no. 

Name of the employers 

1 ABBURI MOUNIKA 20761E0001 Suvision Holdings 

2 BAJOJU AKHIL 20761E0002 JIO Mart 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

B. SUMANTH MADHAV 

 

 

 

 

20761E0004 

1. ICICI 

2. SQUARE Yards 

3. SQUARE Yards 

4. URTS 

5. TEACH NOOK 
6. FACTSET 

4 BH. NAGA SOUNDARYA 20761E0005 JIO Mart 

 
5 

 
BOLAGANI SIVA KRISHNA 

 
20761E0006 

1.SQUARE Yards 

2.FACTSET 

 
6 

 
B. SHYAM SUNDER 

 
20761E0007 

1. ICICI 
2. SQUARE Yards 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

CH. MEENA TEJASWI 

 

 

 

20761E0008 

1. ICICI 

2. UOLO 

3.HCL 
4. Web Synergier 
5. FACTSET 

8 CH. SRINIVASA REDDY 20761E0009 ICICI 

9 CHINTHALA SUKANYA 20761E0010 People cooperative 

10 CHODAGAM DINESH 20761E0011 Extra Mark 

11 DADI SIVA KRISHNA 20761E0012 Just dial 

 
12 

 
DASARI SAI MOUNIKA 

 
20761E0013 

1. JIO Mart 
2. S&P Global 



 
 

13 

 
 

DEVARAKONDA SUPRIYA 

 
 

20761E0014 

1. JIO Mart 
2. SQUARE Yards 

3.DAMCO SOFT 

 

14 
 

DUBBAKU MANOJ 
 

20761E0015 
1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

 

15 
 

FAMEEDHA BEGUM 
 

20761E0017 
1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

16 GOLLAMANDALA CHANTI 20761E0018 JIO Mart 

 
 

17 

 
 

GOPU SYAM SUDHA 

 
 

20761E0020 

1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

3.Amara Raja 

18 GOTTIPALLA UMASANKAR 20761E0021 JIO Mart 

 
 

19 

 
 

GUNESETTI ASWINI 

 
 

20761E0023 

1. UOLO 
2. JIO Mart 

3.HCL 

20 JANGA BHARATHWAJ REDDY 20761E0024 JIO Mart 

21 KESARI NARASA REDDY 20761E0025 JIO Mart 

 
 

22 

 
MAJJI JOHN KUMAR 

 
20761E0027 

1.JIO Mart 

2.SQUARE YARDS 
3.HCL 

 

23 
 

MALISETTY SIVA PRASAD 
 

20761E0028 
1. ICICI 
2. FACTSET 

 

24 
 

MEDAGAM NAGA VYSHNAVI 
 

20761E0029 
1. JIO Mart 
2. HCL 

 
 

25 

 
 

MIDDE SATYA RACHANA 

 
 

20761E0030 

1. ICICI 
2. UOLO 
3. Web Synergies 

26 M. BHUVANESWAR RAO 20761E0031 VMC 

27 NAGOJI NAVYA 20761E0032 JIO Mart 

28 ORSU ANKESWARA RAO 20761E0033 RELIANCE 

 
 

29 

 
 

PAMARTHI GAYATHRI 

 
 

20761E0034 

1. JIO Mart 
2. BAJAJ Ltd 

3.AIR INDIA 

30 PATHA SAMBA SIVA RAO 20761E0035 ICICI 

31 PATHRI DHANUSH BABU 20761E0036 People cooperative 

 
 

32 

 
 

PUVVADA LEELA MANOHAR 

 
 

20761E0037 

1. ICICI 

2. SQUARE YARDS 
3. HCL 

 
 

33 

 
 

RAMISETTI SWATHI 

 
 

20761E0038 

1. ICICI 
2. UOLO 
3. HCL 

 
 

34 

 
 

S.SRI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

 
 

20761E0039 

1. ICICI 

2. HCL 
3. FACTSET 

35 SHAIK MAHABOOB SUBANI 20761E0041 JIO Mart 

36 SHAIK YASMIN BANO 20761E0043 TECH ORBIT 

 

37 
 

V.VENKATA SAI KUMAR 
 

20761E0048 
1. BAJAJ ltd 
2. FACTSET 

 

38 
 

VELLANKI ANAND 
 

20761E0049 
1. JIO Mart 
2. HETERO Health care 

39 YADAVALLI SYAMALA 20761E0050 ICICI 

40 Y. HARI MANI TEJA 20761E0051 Just dial 

 

41 
 

Y. RAJA SEKHAR REDDY 
 

20761E0052 
1. JIO Mart 
2. HETERO Health care 



42 ADDAGIRI KAVYASRI 20761E0053 ICICI 

43 BODDU AKHILA LAKSHMI 20761E0054 ICICI 

 

44 
 

B. BULLIYYA RAJU 
 

20761E0055 
1. BAJAJ ltd 
2. FACTSET 

45 CH. SIVA NAGA RAJU 20761E0057 JIO Mart 

46 CH.JAYA PREETHI 20761E0058 People cooperative 

47 D. SATYA NAGA KIRAN 20761E0059 ESSENCEA INFO 

48 D. N. MALLIKARJUNA RAO 20761E0060 JIO Mart 

 

49 
 

ELURI RAVINDRA 
 

20761E0062 
1. SQUARE Yards 
2. Justdail 

 

50 
 

G. HARI CHANDANA 
 

20761E0063 
1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

51 GURRAM BHANU KIRAN 20761E0065 ICICI 

52 I. VINAY KUMAR REDDY 20761E0066 AXIS BANK 

 
 

53 

 
 

JASIYA BEGUM 

 
 

20761E0067 

1. ICICI 
2. People cooperative 

3.HCL 

 
 

54 

 
 

K. KRISHNA SAHITHYA 

 
 

20761E0068 

1. ICICI 
2. SQUARE Yard 
3. HCL 

55 KALLURI SAI VAISHNAVI 20761E0069 ICICI 

56 KONDA PAVANI 20761E0071 ICICI 

57 MAHAMKALI ALEKHYA 20761E0072 ICICI 

 

58 
 

M. NAGA PRASAD 
 

20761E0073 
1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

 

59 
 

MATTA KEERTHANA 
 

20761E0076 
1. JIO Mart 
2. HCL 

 

60 
 

MUNNANGI JYOTHI 
 

20761E0077 
1. HCL 
2. RELIANCE 

61 N. SAIKUMAR REDDY 20761E0078 People cooperative 

62 O S V S V P AVINASH 20761E0079 JIO Mart 

 

 

 

 

63 

 

 

 

 

PATCHIGALLA SRINIVASU 

 

 

 

 

20761E0080 

1. ICICI 

2. People cooperative 

3.BAJAJ ltd 

4.Just dail 

5.HCL 
6.RELIANCE 

 

 

64 

 

 

PILLI SURESH 

 

 

20761E0082 

1. ICICI 
2. SQUARE Yard 

3. HCL 
4. FACTSET 

 

65 
 

POLURI SRI HARSHA 
 

20761E0083 
1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

66 POTURAJU VENKATARAO 20761E0085 RELIANCE 

67 RANASTALAM GANESH 20761E0087 RELIANCE 

 

 

68 

 

 

R. LEELA SAI SRINIVAS 

 

 

20761E0088 

1.People cooperative 

2.SQUARE Yard 

3.BAJAJ ltd 
4.FACTSET 

 
 

69 

 
 

SASI SUKANTH 

 
 

20761E0091 

1. ICICI 
2. SQUARE Yard 
3. ZEN-Q 



   4.BAJAJ ltd 

5.RELIANCE 
6.FACTSET 

70 SHAIK ANIS AHAMMED 20761E0092 ICICI 

 

 

71 

 

 

S. PREM KUMAR 

 

 

20761E0094 

1. ICICI 

2. People cooperative 

3.HCL 
4.AMARARAJA 

 
 

72 

 
 

S. RANJITH KUMAR 

 
 

20761E0095 

1. ICICI 

2. UOLO 
3. HCL 

 

73 
 

SOWMIKA KARE 
 

20761E0096 
1. ICICI 
2. HCL 

 

74 
 

S. SAI LAKSHMAN 
 

20761E0097 
1. FACTSET 
2. GENPACT 

75 SUPRIYA PALURI 20761E0098 ICICI 

76 T. RAMANARAYANA 20761E0099 Just dial 

77 UMMADI GOPI 20761E00A0 ICICI 

78 VASETTI JYOTHI 20761E00A2 ICICI 

 


